10 I s | 8 ] 9 | ) | 7 I 7 I 6 ] 5 ] 4 ] 3 i 2 | !

REVISION HISTORY
rev] oare | DESCRIPHON ] eco Jer
adi PRODUCTION RELEASE T 119ss [ ax

TTEMNO, | STARTRACPIN INRAY PIN DESCRIPTION qm.
1 730-0216 IN-675030900 PAD FOOT,FRAME,WELDED 1
2 730:0223 11-5000 CAP_LARGE, FRAME 3
3 730.023 IN-510121500 SHROUD REAR,IN-S5100 1
4 730-0236 IN-510121700 PIN, BELT ANGHOR 2
F 5 730:0237 GB7OMI0-30A2-TONL SCREW, M10x30, SHS,58 7
5 730:0282 IN-S10121600 PAD BACK REST,IN-51012 1
7 7300312 IN-510121300 SLEEVE FOOT SUPPORT,IN-51012 1
5 730-0383 STARTRAG! LOGO STARTRAC 2
) 7300384 instinot LOGONSTINCT 1
10 7300385 CAUTION LABEL,CAUTION,FINCH POINT 1
T 730-0401 122851012 PLACARDJNSTRUCTION N-51012 1
) 730-0513 W30 BEARING LINEAR M30 3
= A 730-0562 IN-D10732900 BUMPER STACK,60MM 2
y 14 730-0565 1180128500 GAP,END, HANDLE 2
3 .'ﬁ [ 730-0662 IN-521001300 WEIGHT STACK GUIDE RAIL p)
R :/ 1 730-0674 GBBI3-147DHS12 RETAINING, SNAP.RING,26MM 1D 34MM 0D 3
X ::g 7 730-0682 IN-510120100 WEIGHT STACK FRAME 1
N 18 730-0683 IN-510120200 ASSY MAIN FRAME 1
) ) 730-0684 IN-510120300 CROSSBEAM,UPPER FRAME 1
S 20 730-0685 IN-510120400 CROSSBEAM,_OWER FRAME 1
Lo—®) 21 730-0686 IN-$10120500 FRAME,LEFT HANDLE 1
B! 730-0687 IN-510120600 FRAME RIGHT HANDLE 1
2 730-0688 IN-$10120700 ASSY.SLIDING F OOT FRAME 1
% 730-0689 IN-510120800 PRVOT FOOT PAD 1
% 730-0630 IN-510120800 GUIDE RAILCLAMP 1
% 730-0691 IN-510121000 ASSY GUIDE.FOOT COVER 1
27 7300632 IN-510121100 ASSY.FOOT PIVOT STOPER 2
% 730-0633 IN-510121200 GUIDE RAIL CLAMP COVER 4
2 7300699 IN-510121800 ASSY,FO0T,GUIDE RAIL 2
3 730-0702 IN-D10132800 SHROUD,UPPER p
31 7300704 | IN-B72001200 CAP, Z5MM, ALUMINUM 2
ETRCEENTS 3 730:0705 IN-510121900 FRAME HANDLE GRIP SLEEVE 2
Yo StarTas o Tesoreh s o 3 730-0721 IN-551101000 PULLEY, 75MM 5
7 7300312 SIEEVE FOOT,SUPPORT IN-S1012 IN-S10121300 7 3 1300778 510112000 BELT !
531 ;ggj)ggg SH’;HOTJ%USEET;’?UQ F30-1330 ] 35 730-0845 1N-521004800 SHROUD,MOUNTING,U-STYLE GLIP 8
REAR,IN-55700 N-510321500 7 3% 730-0858 BUSHING, 1.0 BRONZE 2
2 ;gg:g? PA&E,’:&RZ?,T:'&“,?;;” IN«i :0510201500 I 37 7300870 CNLMI0-25A2-70 SCREW,M10X25,FHM,HK 58 4
= oo D O P RATEWELSED o 2 38 730-0891 GBTOMB-30A2.70 SCREW,MEX30,5HS,58 8
e . 3 7306802 GBB19M6-12A2.70 SCREW,MGX12.FHMHK.SS 4
730.0228 KIT, UPPER SHROUD ENCVE 208250 3 10 7300907 GBI3IODGI2 WASHER,M10,SPLITLOCK S8 2
30 GBOSBAZ-T0 3 a1 730-0808 GBI510AZ-70 WASHER MIDFLAT.SS 3%
. 1300151 ASSY ENOCAP. 25 441 AL TN572001200 7 2 7300910 GBIBEAZT0 WASHER M8 BELLEVILLE,S§ 5
- o AL Y2GB7710-32°3.2DS2 2 [x) 730-1104 NM10A2-70 NUT.MI0,NYLON PATCH,SS 18
Sﬁii‘;‘i 1%;?&“ 2FT 2 730-1108 PNLM10-80A2-70 SCREW,MTOXB0BH 58 2
" 7300226 KIT, PULLEY REPLACEMENT, 76 MM, BRI 553575 1 5 7301110 PNLMI0-115A2-70 SCREW,M10X315,BHC,SS
SINGLE RS 50 T % 7301112 PNLM10-130A2.70 SCREW, M10x130, BH, S5 70
GBI510AZ.70 3 7 730-1118 PNLM10-30A2-70 SCREW, M0, BHC, HK, 55 3
o 1200828 i PEDAL ASSY. Tecror2 IN-S10120800 7 8 7301122 PNLM10-63A2-70 SCREW,MI0X63 BHC,SS 5
' : M02502000 2 49 730-1138 PNLMB-20A2-70 SCREW M8X20,BHC,5§ 6
Gﬁﬁgm-g?z&z;m S 53 %@ g} gj e ; 50 7301155 YZGB7710-32:3.2082 SCREW, 10-32X3.2, SET 1
3 7300215 KIT, BELT REPLACEMENT NS0T > Py w? g@% 51 730-1330 7301330 SHROUDLNLS1012 T
ST RS0 : CESEPRGPRICIARY SFORNIG DOCWS‘@T@@ - 52 730-1402 730-1402 WSALNL.110L8,8H 1
WA 7300183 KT, HARDWARE, IN-G1012 A A Piniegroifer e rep iy Rl ce % 53 7301491 730-1491 LABELINSTRUCTIONS,LOCK N LOAD 1
R D R
N§16726700 7 TR Y ST P DA STAR TAC 54 730-1493 7301483 HEAD STRAPIN-S1012 7
e 5 ogss e ey WATERIAL TR RO UNISEN, INC_DBA 13470 npytord Romd
- 7900314 KT, PARALLEL BARS WELOMENT, IN- NS T0TETOE 5 we {312 LB 'Em I*;:OOOT > @lmoo SEE BOM @ —-6 _ Irvine CA 92606
s1012 &?ﬁfb@;ﬁg% 3 FINE 2005 | 2005 ] w01 {015 202 203 f s05 | — wne oare o "
GE7OM10°30A2-70 ; weoww] X ] 201 | 201 | 202 ] 203 ] 205 ) s08 | w12 | 2 FINISH DRAWN | AK | 10/1207 ml L-S1012-13BSS A
PRNLM10°30A2-70 3 Comse] | 207 | w53 | 05 [ 505 [ 51 [ & | o5 | ot | TeancCOMOR: STARTRAGSLVER (HP FULLER) UPHOLSTERY COLOR STAR _ LHEOKD. IN,SSS,GLUTE MACHINE,LNL
m T - comee] | K B EA R B e " NA VoM. M SCALE 120 [STEET 1OF1[SEET S 6|
I 8 ! s ] 8 | 7 I 7 I 5 ] 5 ] 4 ] 3 2 ] 1






